
Pollone - 19/10/2024
CRONO TRAIL BURCINA (3,8 KM 225 MT D+)

PARTENZA CRONO - DISTANZA: 3800 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 1 FONTANA MICHELE IT 1991 MMM TE049 FIDAL ASD ATL. VOMANO 00.14.05

2 5 MAGAGNA FEDERICO IT 1996 MMM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.16.03

3 6 BIOLCATI RINALDI MATTEO IT 1981 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.16.15

4 215 MERSI ENZO IT 1982 MMM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.16.45

5 123 LUCIANI STEFANO IT 1977 MMM NO069 FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM 00.16.48

6 9 PERALDO GIACOMO IT 1993 MMM VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 00.16.59

7 33 GIRELLI MATTIA IT 1999 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.17.19

8 250 ZECCHINI THOMAS IT 2012 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.17.26

9 4 MARZORATI CLAUDIO IT 1990 MMM LU103 FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 00.17.41

10 222 ALFISI ENRICO IT 1986 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.17.50

11 8 TORNIELLI GIOVANNI IT 1994 MMM GE456 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 00.17.54

12 20 LOGOTETA MARCO IT 1977 MMM CSEN-003 CSEN AMRON ASD 00.18.09

13 30 FALLA EMANUELE IT 1983 MMM TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 00.18.09

14 49 VALCAUDA TIZIANO IT 1990 MMM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.18.15

15 17 DANIELI GIACOMO IT 1997 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.18.16

16 32 CERUTTI FEDERICA IT 1990 FFF VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.18.29

17 205 CODA CASEIA DANIELE IT 1976 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.18.34

18 28 GUGLIELMINOTTI CANUN MARZIO IT 1972 MMM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.18.39

19 129 SALVATI ALESSANDRO IT 1993 MMM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.18.47

20 121 BELLOSTA CLAUDIO IT 1987 MMM NO073 FIDAL ASD RUN FAST 00.18.56

21 16 RIZZATO NICOLò IT 1987 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.01

22 13 QUAGLINO GIOVANNI MATTEO IT 1980 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.07

23 24 SAIA SALVATORE IT 1975 MMM RM002 FIDAL G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 00.19.10

24 35 MUSA ANDREA FRANCESCO IT 1996 MMM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.19.11

25 147 UBERTALLI GIACOMO IT 1987 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.12

26 45 BATTAGLIA MATTEO IT 1976 MMM VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 00.19.21

27 12 CURATOLO STEFANO IT 1982 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.21

28 34 DI BENEDETTO VINCENT ALDO FR 1983 MMM NO069 FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM 00.19.22

29 118 ARCO FABIO IT 2002 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.19.22

30 14 RAMELLA BENNA MASSIMILIANO IT 1982 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.25

31 27 MOSCA BALMA FRANCO IT 1974 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.19.25

32 29 CRISCI POLICARPO IT 1975 MMM VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.19.25

33 10 MARINO PABLO IT 1977 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.27

34 144 PELACCHI FILIPPO IT 1992 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.19.30

35 103 CORSETTO SIMONE IT 1975 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.33

36 223 LANZA BEATRICE IT 1982 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.36

37 11 MARINO ALEX IT 1979 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.36

38 186 MONTEFERRARIO DARIO IT 1969 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.19.37

39 19 SPANò LUCA IT 1981 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.19.39

40 67 TASSONE ROBERTO IT 1984 MMM VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 00.19.41

41 181 PIAZZA GIUSEPPE LUCIANO IT 2010 MMM VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 00.19.43

42 15 RAVETTI MARCO IT 1982 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.46

43 23 ROSSINI DIEGO IT 1995 MMM VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.19.47

44 31 SERRA ANDREA IT 1989 MMM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.19.47

45 56 ARMARI FEDERICO IT 1991 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.19.50

46 57 CELLINI ENRICO IT 1985 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.20.01

47 136 PELLANDA FILIPPO IT 1983 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.20.12

48 224 CAGNIN FEDERICO IT 2010 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.20.14

49 62 SPINA SIMONE IT 1985 MMM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.20.27

50 245 MICHELETTI MATTEO IT 2009 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.20.28

51 88 FASSINA MARCO ALBERTO IT 1993 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.20.31

52 109 GAMBA ROBERTO IT 1970 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.20.36

53 180 SOLA VITTORIO IT 2005 MMM VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 00.20.36

54 50 TRIVERO FABIO IT 1985 MMM VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.20.36

55 44 MICHELETTI DAVIDE IT 1978 MMM VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.20.43
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56 43 CURELLI ENNIO IT 1966 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.20.44

57 148 TROPEANO STEFANO IT 1986 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.20.46

58 214 FEO GIUSEPPINA IT 1976 FFF VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.20.48

59 128 MELE SALVATORE IT 1983 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.20.49

60 18 FORGNONE CLAUDIO IT 1977 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.20.51

61 142 TOSETTO DAVIDE IT 1992 MMM VC070 FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO 00.20.51

62 48 MARTINETTI FRANCESCO IT 1992 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.20.54

63 22 CECCHETTI ALBERTO IT 1984 MMM MI895 FIDAL ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM 00.20.56

64 201 FERRARI STEFANO IT 1994 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.57

65 41 OSILIERO DAVIDE IT 1990 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.20.58

66 237 DEFRANCESCO MICHELE IT 1996 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.21.00

67 46 LAI NICOLò IT 1982 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.21.08

68 238 DOVANA ANDREA IT 1997 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.21.10

69 21 MELLO RELLA GIUSEPPE IT 1994 MMM VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.21.15

70 139 CAPUTO GIUSEPPE MARIA IT 1991 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.21.17

71 52 GAMBA GRETA IT 1992 FFF VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 00.21.26

72 137 SCRIBANTE MASSIMILIANO IT 1971 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.21.32

73 127 TORTELLI DANIELE IT 2004 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.21.33

74 225 CAGNIN EDOARDO IT 2013 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.21.35

75 133 CIRELLA EMANUELE IT 1973 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.21.52

76 53 BRUNA VALERIA IT 1974 FFF VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.21.53

77 42 BOSCOLO SIMONE IT 1977 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.21.58

78 85 SAVINO STEFANO IT 1978 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.00

79 113 EULOGIO MARCO IT 1964 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.01

80 60 ZACCHI MARCO IT 1965 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.05

81 117 MARUTTI ALBERTO IT 1967 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.08

82 47 MURER FRANCESCO IT 1981 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.10

83 54 GALLIANI ALESSANDRO IT 1972 MMM VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.22.10

84 89 STAGNO DAVIDE IT 1984 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.10

85 134 PANARELLO DARIO IT 1976 MMM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.22.11

86 59 PASSARE MARIA VITTORIA IT 1995 FFF VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.22.15

87 71 ROBIOLIO SILVIA IT 1995 FFF VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.22.25

88 40 ABIS EFISIO IT 1991 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.40

89 220 MELI ALESSIO IT 1986 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.41

90 157 LORENZONI GIOVANNI IT 1976 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.44

91 140 STAFFOLANI MARCO IT 1986 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.44

92 227 LORENZONI CECILIA IT 2011 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.48

93 236 DARIFI SAAD IT 2010 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.49

94 87 DANI SIMONE IT 1985 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.52

95 75 RICCERI ANTONINO IT 1957 MMM VC002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 00.22.57

96 184 RONSISVALLE MARCO IT 1987 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.58

97 132 NAPOLITANO MIGUEL IT 1983 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.22.59

98 126 IAZZOLINO LUIGI IT 1984 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.23.00

99 51 POZZO STEFANO IT 1983 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.02

100 70 BROCCA LUCA IT 1973 MMM VC002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 00.23.05

101 122 FABBRIS CORRADO IT 1989 MMM VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.23.06

102 145 PERONE LINDA IT 2007 FFF VC019 FIDAL ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 00.23.10

103 104 MONTICCIOLO MIRELLA IT 1974 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.18

104 119 BELLARDONE PAOLA IT 1978 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.19

105 55 PISTONO PAOLO IT 1979 MMM VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.23.19

106 66 MELLO GRAND ALBERTO IT 1969 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.23.19

107 161 RAMELLA DANIELA IT 1977 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.21

108 58 SPENNACCHIO ANTONIO IT 1967 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.21

109 61 NICOLETTO LUIGI IT 1974 MMM CSEN-003 CSEN AMRON ASD 00.23.22

110 150 NWOLICHA ELIZABETH IT 1978 FFF VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 00.23.23

111 228 PINNA CATERINA IT 2010 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.27

112 204 BERTON MICHELANGELO IT 1968 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.34

113 192 SILIPRANDI DAVIDE IT 1985 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.37

114 206 GALLO BARBISIO MATTIA IT 2013 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.41

115 188 BIANCO LUCA IT 1965 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.41

116 111 FANTASIA NICOLA IT 1963 MMM VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.23.41

117 240 EJJAFINI NADIA IT 1977 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.41
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118 120 LINTY ENRICO IT 1964 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.23.42

119 74 BARUFFA PAMELA IT 1975 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.45

120 36 BISOGLIO CLAUDIO IT 1961 MMM VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.23.49

121 242 FERRANTINO MARCO IT 1989 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.53

122 209 BURATO SILVIO IT 1990 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.53

123 200 BALDO MATHIAS IT 1983 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.59

124 125 SELLA MASSIMO IT 1988 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.09

125 97 FESTA ROVERA CRISTIANO IT 1974 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.09

126 124 BIANCO GIUSEPPE IT 1966 MMM A090019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BIELLA APS 00.24.13

127 68 FORNASIER ELISA IT 1987 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.15

128 234 CASATI VALERIA BIANCA IT 1983 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.15

129 182 DESTEFANIS RAFFAELE IT 1970 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.24.17

130 73 PAPURELLO ELENA IT 1988 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.19

131 106 BURATTI STEFANO IT 1974 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.24

132 101 CAMPITELLLI STEFANIA IT 1967 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.24.25

133 194 MASTRONICOLA LUCA IT 1981 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.24.27

134 152 GILARDINO ELISA IT 1986 FFF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.24.41

135 80 BASSO MASSIMO IT 1967 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.41

136 79 NEGRO CAMILLO IT 1967 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.24.54

137 114 BORILLE GIANPIERO IT 1966 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.25.01

138 96 FERRO LUCA IT 1996 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.25.06

139 81 BIADENE ALESSANDRO IT 1968 MMM VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.25.08

140 63 MERSI ENRICO IT 1975 MMM VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.25.24

141 207 APRILE GABRIELE IT 1982 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.25.24

142 143 FERRARIS FABRIZIO IT 1963 MMM VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.25.24

143 69 FRANCO ANGELO IT 1981 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.25.28

144 130 MORO PAOLO IT 1964 MMM VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 00.25.29

145 149 FONTANA BERNARDINO IT 1956 MMM AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.25.33

146 243 FREZZATO SIMONE IT 1976 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.25.35

147 185 TEAGNO MARTA IT 1992 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.25.37

148 202 VILLA MARTINO IT 1990 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.25.42

149 65 BARBIRATO ROBERTO IT 1962 MMM VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.25.43

150 173 TESTORE SERGIO IT 1974 MMM VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 00.25.45

151 83 NALIN VALERIANO IT 1963 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.25.48

152 226 FERRARI GIULIA IT 2010 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.25.51

153 102 GAITO SARA IT 1993 FFF VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 00.25.52

154 77 PRINA CERAI MARCO IT 1993 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.25.52

155 235 CORDA MIRKO JORDAN IT 2013 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.26.04

156 76 MILANESIO SIMONE IT 1978 MMM VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 00.26.09

157 100 GROLLI FEDERICO IT 1972 MMM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.26.10

158 82 CASTALDELLI ALEX IT 1978 MMM VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.26.34

159 95 DE MARI GIANLUIGI IT 1977 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.26.39

160 190 CIPELLI ELISA IT 1980 FFF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.26.41

161 195 GARIZIO PIERANGELO IT 1964 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.26.41

162 170 SOLEI SILVIA IT 1968 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.26.51

163 90 MOSCA RUDY IT 1976 MMM VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 00.26.53

164 241 FALLA SILVIA IT 1972 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.26.53

165 183 DE SUTTI MILA IT 1976 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.27.18

166 247 RAMELLA VOTTA IRENE IT 1979 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.27.23

167 72 MARTINELLI LORENZO IT 1989 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.27.28

168 193 BLOISE CARMELO IT 1962 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.27.37

169 110 CALABRò SALVATORE IT 1962 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.27.44

170 239 DOVANA ANNALISA IT 1989 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.28.16

171 232 BOCCHINO FRANCESCA IT 2006 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.28.17

172 99 FIUME LISA IT 1994 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.28.38

173 159 CERRI BARBARA IT 1979 FFF VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 00.28.42

174 108 LUCIA ANDREA IT 1971 MMM VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.29.02

175 116 BLOTTO ALBERTO IT 1967 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.29.04

176 199 ROBINO FRANCESCA IT 1994 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.29.06

177 229 DE GORI ARTHUR IT 1985 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.29.21

178 131 MONTONERA MARZIO IT 1966 MMM VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.30.03

179 78 BERRUTI GIACOBBE IT 1966 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.30.41
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180 112 PAVAN GIULIANO IT 1952 MMM BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 00.31.44

181 93 SIMIONATI MARCO IT 1969 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.31.53

182 92 PAVAN MARCO IT 1966 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.33.10

183 94 DE MARI CLAUDIA IT 1957 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.37.48

184 141 PELLEREI MARIELLA IT 1948 FFF VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.38.04

185 230 BISLAND ROWAN GB 2002 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.29

186 233 BOLZON SARA IT 1985 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.41.39

DQ 208 ZANCHETTA IRENE IT 1991 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 203 BELTRAME EMANUELE IT 1988 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 212 BERGADANO VALERIA IT 1990 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING -

DNS 231 BIZZOCCHI TOMMASO IT 1990 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 191 BONDI LORENZO IT 1979 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING -

DNS 26 BONINO TOMMASO IT 2008 MMM VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT -

DNS 146 BORRETTA MARIA MADDALENA IT 1954 FFF AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI -

DNS 38 BRACCO ALFONSO IT 1978 MMM AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN -

DNS 115 BRUNELLI MAURIZIO IT 1983 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING -

DNS 197 BUSCAGLIONE ELISA IT 1980 FFF VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. -

DNS 154 DE ARCANGELIS FABIO IT 1976 MMM VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. -

DNS 217 DE GIULI MARGHERITA IT 1997 FFF VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS -

DNS 107 DE NILE MARIO IT 1964 MMM VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 -

DNS 105 DE VENERE ANDREA IT 1985 MMM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING -

DNS 218 DI LANZO GIACOMO IT 1991 MMM VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT -

DNS 179 DURANDO AURORA IT 1975 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 213 FERRAROTTI ALESSANDRO MARIO IT 1993 MMM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS -

DNS 98 FINOTTI CHIARA IT 1976 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING -

DNS 64 GARITTA SIMONE IT 1998 MMM VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO -

DNS 91 GENTA MAURIZIO IT 1959 MMM AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA -

DNS 244 GIARDINO GLORIA IT 1976 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 189 LADDAGA ANDREA IT 1977 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 3 LOMETTI MATTEO IT 1989 MMM AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI -

DNS 39 MEROLA GIULIA IT 1987 FFF LU103 FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA -

DNS 216 NICOLA FRANCESCO IT 1996 MMM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS -

DNS 210 NISTICÒ STEFANO IT 1984 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 187 PAPUZZO NICOLò IT 2002 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 84 PEGORARO IRENE IT 1989 FFF VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING -

DNS 246 PELOSI ANDREA IT 1988 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 37 PENNA ROBERTO IT 1973 MMM AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI -

DNS 7 PERUZZO FABIO IT 1978 MMM VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 -

DNS 25 POLETTO DIEGO IT 2006 MMM VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT -

DNS 138 PORRO ANNA IT 1988 FFF VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING -

DNS 2 ROFFINO VALERIA IT 1990 FFF RM002 FIDAL G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE -

DNS 163 ROSSI GRAZIANO IT 1965 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING -

DNS 165 SELLONE EMANUELA IT 1992 FFF VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. -

DNS 135 SOBANI GIUSEPPINA VALENTINA IT 1990 FFF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 211 STIVALA EMANUELE IT 1984 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 248 TOCCO FABIO IT 1984 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 219 TORELLO VIERA CARLO IT 1978 MMM VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA -

DNS 86 VANNELLI ANNA MARIA IT 1963 FFF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING -

DNS 221 VIALARDI PAOLO IT 1973 MMM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING -

DNS 249 VINEIS UMBERTO IT 1993 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Totale atleti: 229

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 62
2 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 41
3 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 24
4 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 20
5 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 14
6 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 8
7 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 7
8 VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 7
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9 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 7
10 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 4
11 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 4
12 VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 3
13 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 2
14 CSEN-003 CSEN AMRON ASD 2
15 LU103 FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 2
16 NO069 FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM 2
17 RM002 FIDAL G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 2
18 VC002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 2
19 A090019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BIELLA APS 1
20 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 1
21 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 1
22 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 1
23 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 1
24 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 1
25 GE456 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 1
26 MI895 FIDAL ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM 1
27 NO073 FIDAL ASD RUN FAST 1
28 TE049 FIDAL ASD ATL. VOMANO 1
29 TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 1
30 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 1
31 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 1
32 VC019 FIDAL ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 1
33 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 1
34 VC070 FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO 1
Totale atleti: 229
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Pollone - 19/10/2024
CRONO TRAIL BURCINA (3,8 KM 225 MT D+)

PARTENZA CRONO:

MMM

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 1 FONTANA MICHELE IT 1991 1 SM TE049 FIDAL ASD ATL. VOMANO 00.14.05
2 5 MAGAGNA FEDERICO IT 1996 2 SM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.16.03
3 6 BIOLCATI RINALDI MATTEO IT 1981 3 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.16.15
4 215 MERSI ENZO IT 1982 4 SM40 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.16.45
5 123 LUCIANI STEFANO IT 1977 5 SM45 NO069 FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM 00.16.48
6 9 PERALDO GIACOMO IT 1993 6 SM VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 00.16.59
7 33 GIRELLI MATTIA IT 1999 7 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.17.19
8 250 ZECCHINI THOMAS IT 2012 8 RM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.17.26
9 4 MARZORATI CLAUDIO IT 1990 9 SM LU103 FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 00.17.41
10 222 ALFISI ENRICO IT 1986 10 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.17.50
11 8 TORNIELLI GIOVANNI IT 1994 11 SM GE456 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 00.17.54
12 20 LOGOTETA MARCO IT 1977 12 SM45 CSEN-003 CSEN AMRON ASD 00.18.09
13 30 FALLA EMANUELE IT 1983 13 SM40 TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 00.18.09
14 49 VALCAUDA TIZIANO IT 1990 14 SM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.18.15
15 17 DANIELI GIACOMO IT 1997 15 SM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.18.16
16 205 CODA CASEIA DANIELE IT 1976 16 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.18.34
17 28 GUGLIELMINOTTI CANUN MARZIO IT 1972 17 SM50 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.18.39
18 129 SALVATI ALESSANDRO IT 1993 18 SM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.18.47
19 121 BELLOSTA CLAUDIO IT 1987 19 SM35 NO073 FIDAL ASD RUN FAST 00.18.56
20 16 RIZZATO NICOLò IT 1987 20 SM35 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.01
21 13 QUAGLINO GIOVANNI MATTEO IT 1980 21 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.07
22 24 SAIA SALVATORE IT 1975 22 SM45 RM002 FIDAL G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 00.19.10
23 35 MUSA ANDREA FRANCESCO IT 1996 23 SM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.19.11
24 147 UBERTALLI GIACOMO IT 1987 24 SM35 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.12
25 45 BATTAGLIA MATTEO IT 1976 25 SM45 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 00.19.21
26 12 CURATOLO STEFANO IT 1982 26 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.21
27 34 DI BENEDETTO VINCENT ALDO FR 1983 27 SM40 NO069 FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM 00.19.22
28 118 ARCO FABIO IT 2002 28 PM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.19.22
29 14 RAMELLA BENNA MASSIMILIANO IT 1982 29 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.25
30 27 MOSCA BALMA FRANCO IT 1974 30 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.19.25
31 29 CRISCI POLICARPO IT 1975 31 SM45 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.19.25
32 10 MARINO PABLO IT 1977 32 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.27
33 144 PELACCHI FILIPPO IT 1992 33 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.19.30
34 103 CORSETTO SIMONE IT 1975 34 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.33
35 11 MARINO ALEX IT 1979 35 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.36
36 186 MONTEFERRARIO DARIO IT 1969 36 SM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.19.37
37 19 SPANò LUCA IT 1981 37 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.19.39
38 67 TASSONE ROBERTO IT 1984 38 SM40 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 00.19.41
39 181 PIAZZA GIUSEPPE LUCIANO IT 2010 39 CM VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 00.19.43
40 15 RAVETTI MARCO IT 1982 40 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.46
41 23 ROSSINI DIEGO IT 1995 41 SM VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.19.47
42 31 SERRA ANDREA IT 1989 42 SM35 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.19.47
43 56 ARMARI FEDERICO IT 1991 43 SM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.19.50
44 57 CELLINI ENRICO IT 1985 44 SM35 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.20.01
45 136 PELLANDA FILIPPO IT 1983 45 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.20.12
46 224 CAGNIN FEDERICO IT 2010 46 CM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.20.14
47 62 SPINA SIMONE IT 1985 47 SM35 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.20.27
48 245 MICHELETTI MATTEO IT 2009 48 CM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.20.28
49 88 FASSINA MARCO ALBERTO IT 1993 49 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.20.31
50 109 GAMBA ROBERTO IT 1970 50 SM50 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.20.36
51 180 SOLA VITTORIO IT 2005 51 JM VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 00.20.36
52 50 TRIVERO FABIO IT 1985 52 SM35 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.20.36
53 44 MICHELETTI DAVIDE IT 1978 53 SM45 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.20.43
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54 43 CURELLI ENNIO IT 1966 54 SM55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.20.44
55 148 TROPEANO STEFANO IT 1986 55 SM35 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.20.46
56 128 MELE SALVATORE IT 1983 56 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.20.49
57 18 FORGNONE CLAUDIO IT 1977 57 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.20.51
58 142 TOSETTO DAVIDE IT 1992 58 SM VC070 FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO 00.20.51
59 48 MARTINETTI FRANCESCO IT 1992 59 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.20.54
60 22 CECCHETTI ALBERTO IT 1984 60 SM40 MI895 FIDAL ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM 00.20.56
61 201 FERRARI STEFANO IT 1994 61 SM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.57
62 41 OSILIERO DAVIDE IT 1990 62 SM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.20.58
63 237 DEFRANCESCO MICHELE IT 1996 63 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.21.00
64 46 LAI NICOLò IT 1982 64 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.21.08
65 238 DOVANA ANDREA IT 1997 65 SM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.21.10
66 21 MELLO RELLA GIUSEPPE IT 1994 66 SM VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.21.15
67 139 CAPUTO GIUSEPPE MARIA IT 1991 67 SM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.21.17
68 137 SCRIBANTE MASSIMILIANO IT 1971 68 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.21.32
69 127 TORTELLI DANIELE IT 2004 69 PM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.21.33
70 225 CAGNIN EDOARDO IT 2013 70 EM10 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.21.35
71 133 CIRELLA EMANUELE IT 1973 71 SM50 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.21.52
72 42 BOSCOLO SIMONE IT 1977 72 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.21.58
73 85 SAVINO STEFANO IT 1978 73 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.00
74 113 EULOGIO MARCO IT 1964 74 SM60 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.01
75 60 ZACCHI MARCO IT 1965 75 SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.05
76 117 MARUTTI ALBERTO IT 1967 76 SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.08
77 47 MURER FRANCESCO IT 1981 77 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.10
78 54 GALLIANI ALESSANDRO IT 1972 78 SM50 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.22.10
79 89 STAGNO DAVIDE IT 1984 79 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.10
80 134 PANARELLO DARIO IT 1976 80 SM45 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.22.11
81 40 ABIS EFISIO IT 1991 81 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.40
82 220 MELI ALESSIO IT 1986 82 SM35 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.41
83 157 LORENZONI GIOVANNI IT 1976 83 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.44
84 140 STAFFOLANI MARCO IT 1986 84 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.44
85 236 DARIFI SAAD IT 2010 85 CM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.49
86 87 DANI SIMONE IT 1985 86 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.52
87 75 RICCERI ANTONINO IT 1957 87 SM65 VC002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 00.22.57
88 184 RONSISVALLE MARCO IT 1987 88 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.58
89 132 NAPOLITANO MIGUEL IT 1983 89 SM40 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.22.59
90 126 IAZZOLINO LUIGI IT 1984 90 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.23.00
91 51 POZZO STEFANO IT 1983 91 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.02
92 70 BROCCA LUCA IT 1973 92 SM50 VC002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 00.23.05
93 122 FABBRIS CORRADO IT 1989 93 SM35 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.23.06
94 55 PISTONO PAOLO IT 1979 94 SM45 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.23.19
95 66 MELLO GRAND ALBERTO IT 1969 95 SM55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.23.19
96 58 SPENNACCHIO ANTONIO IT 1967 96 SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.21
97 61 NICOLETTO LUIGI IT 1974 97 SM50 CSEN-003 CSEN AMRON ASD 00.23.22
98 204 BERTON MICHELANGELO IT 1968 98 SM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.34
99 192 SILIPRANDI DAVIDE IT 1985 99 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.37
100 206 GALLO BARBISIO MATTIA IT 2013 100 EM10 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.41
101 188 BIANCO LUCA IT 1965 101 SM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.41
102 111 FANTASIA NICOLA IT 1963 102 SM60 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.23.41
103 120 LINTY ENRICO IT 1964 103 SM60 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.23.42
104 36 BISOGLIO CLAUDIO IT 1961 104 SM60 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.23.49
105 242 FERRANTINO MARCO IT 1989 105 SM35 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.53
106 209 BURATO SILVIO IT 1990 106 SM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.53
107 200 BALDO MATHIAS IT 1983 107 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.59
108 125 SELLA MASSIMO IT 1988 108 SM35 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.09
109 97 FESTA ROVERA CRISTIANO IT 1974 109 SM50 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.09
110 124 BIANCO GIUSEPPE IT 1966 110 SM55 A090019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BIELLA APS 00.24.13
111 182 DESTEFANIS RAFFAELE IT 1970 111 SM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.24.17
112 106 BURATTI STEFANO IT 1974 112 SM50 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.24
113 194 MASTRONICOLA LUCA IT 1981 113 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.24.27
114 80 BASSO MASSIMO IT 1967 114 SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.41
115 79 NEGRO CAMILLO IT 1967 115 SM55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.24.54
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116 114 BORILLE GIANPIERO IT 1966 116 SM55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.25.01
117 96 FERRO LUCA IT 1996 117 SM VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.25.06
118 81 BIADENE ALESSANDRO IT 1968 118 SM55 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.25.08
119 63 MERSI ENRICO IT 1975 119 SM45 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.25.24
120 207 APRILE GABRIELE IT 1982 120 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.25.24
121 143 FERRARIS FABRIZIO IT 1963 121 SM60 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.25.24
122 69 FRANCO ANGELO IT 1981 122 SM40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.25.28
123 130 MORO PAOLO IT 1964 123 SM60 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 00.25.29
124 149 FONTANA BERNARDINO IT 1956 124 SM65 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.25.33
125 243 FREZZATO SIMONE IT 1976 125 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.25.35
126 202 VILLA MARTINO IT 1990 126 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.25.42
127 65 BARBIRATO ROBERTO IT 1962 127 SM60 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.25.43
128 173 TESTORE SERGIO IT 1974 128 SM50 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 00.25.45
129 83 NALIN VALERIANO IT 1963 129 SM60 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.25.48
130 77 PRINA CERAI MARCO IT 1993 130 SM VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.25.52
131 235 CORDA MIRKO JORDAN IT 2013 131 EM10 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.26.04
132 76 MILANESIO SIMONE IT 1978 132 SM45 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 00.26.09
133 100 GROLLI FEDERICO IT 1972 133 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.26.10
134 82 CASTALDELLI ALEX IT 1978 134 SM45 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.26.34
135 95 DE MARI GIANLUIGI IT 1977 135 SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.26.39
136 195 GARIZIO PIERANGELO IT 1964 136 SM60 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.26.41
137 90 MOSCA RUDY IT 1976 137 SM45 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 00.26.53
138 72 MARTINELLI LORENZO IT 1989 138 SM35 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.27.28
139 193 BLOISE CARMELO IT 1962 139 SM60 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.27.37
140 110 CALABRò SALVATORE IT 1962 140 SM60 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.27.44
141 108 LUCIA ANDREA IT 1971 141 SM50 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.29.02
142 116 BLOTTO ALBERTO IT 1967 142 SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.29.04
143 229 DE GORI ARTHUR IT 1985 143 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.29.21
144 131 MONTONERA MARZIO IT 1966 144 SM55 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.30.03
145 78 BERRUTI GIACOBBE IT 1966 145 SM55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.30.41
146 112 PAVAN GIULIANO IT 1952 146 SM70 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 00.31.44
147 93 SIMIONATI MARCO IT 1969 147 SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.31.53
148 92 PAVAN MARCO IT 1966 148 SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.33.10

PARTENZA CRONO:

FFF

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 32 CERUTTI FEDERICA IT 1990 1 SF VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.18.29
2 223 LANZA BEATRICE IT 1982 2 SF40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.19.36
3 214 FEO GIUSEPPINA IT 1976 3 SF45 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.20.48
4 52 GAMBA GRETA IT 1992 4 SF VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 00.21.26
5 53 BRUNA VALERIA IT 1974 5 SF50 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.21.53
6 59 PASSARE MARIA VITTORIA IT 1995 6 SF VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 00.22.15
7 71 ROBIOLIO SILVIA IT 1995 7 SF VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.22.25
8 227 LORENZONI CECILIA IT 2011 8 RF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.22.48
9 145 PERONE LINDA IT 2007 9 AF VC019 FIDAL ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 00.23.10
10 104 MONTICCIOLO MIRELLA IT 1974 10 SF50 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.18
11 119 BELLARDONE PAOLA IT 1978 11 SF45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.19
12 161 RAMELLA DANIELA IT 1977 12 SF45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.21
13 150 NWOLICHA ELIZABETH IT 1978 13 SF45 VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 00.23.23
14 228 PINNA CATERINA IT 2010 14 CF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.27
15 240 EJJAFINI NADIA IT 1977 15 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.41
16 74 BARUFFA PAMELA IT 1975 16 SF45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.23.45
17 68 FORNASIER ELISA IT 1987 17 SF35 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.15
18 234 CASATI VALERIA BIANCA IT 1983 18 SF40 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.15
19 73 PAPURELLO ELENA IT 1988 19 SF35 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.24.19
20 101 CAMPITELLLI STEFANIA IT 1967 20 SF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.24.25
21 152 GILARDINO ELISA IT 1986 21 SF35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.24.41
22 185 TEAGNO MARTA IT 1992 22 SF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.25.37
23 226 FERRARI GIULIA IT 2010 23 CF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.25.51
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24 102 GAITO SARA IT 1993 24 SF VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 00.25.52
25 190 CIPELLI ELISA IT 1980 25 SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.26.41
26 170 SOLEI SILVIA IT 1968 26 SF55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.26.51
27 241 FALLA SILVIA IT 1972 27 SF50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.26.53
28 183 DE SUTTI MILA IT 1976 28 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.27.18
29 247 RAMELLA VOTTA IRENE IT 1979 29 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.27.23
30 239 DOVANA ANNALISA IT 1989 30 SF35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.28.16
31 232 BOCCHINO FRANCESCA IT 2006 31 JF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.28.17
32 99 FIUME LISA IT 1994 32 SF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.28.38
33 159 CERRI BARBARA IT 1979 33 SF45 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 00.28.42
34 199 ROBINO FRANCESCA IT 1994 34 SF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.29.06
35 94 DE MARI CLAUDIA IT 1957 35 SF65 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 00.37.48
36 141 PELLEREI MARIELLA IT 1948 36 SF75 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.38.04
37 230 BISLAND ROWAN GB 2002 37 PF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.29
38 233 BOLZON SARA IT 1985 38 SF35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.41.39
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